APN: N/A		12/18/2006	04 · 45 PM
Recording requested by and n	nail documents and	Official	Record
tax statements to:		Recording requested B NANCY MINOLETTI	/\
Name:		Eureka Count Mike Rebaleati -	
Address:	•	Fee \$15.00 F	Page 1 of 3 Recorded By FES
		RPTT: R Book-0449 Page- 00	
City/State/Zip:			. IIII KAN AND AND NA
DED104 Nevada Legal Forms & Books	Inc. (702) 870-8977		
www.legalformsrus.com	, 1110. (102) 010 0011	0207324	
	0111701 411	I DEED	
RPTT:	QUITCLAIN	II DEED	
		0 1 0	
THIS INDENTURE WITNE	SS That the GRANTOR	(s): Pamela S.	Scutt
	/_/		
for and in consideration of	4 4	Ten Dollars	s(\$ <u>10.00</u>)
do hereby QUITCLAIM the rigi	nt, title and interest, if a	ny, which GRANTOR may	have in all that real
property, the receipt of which is	hereby acknowledged,	to the GRANTEE(S): Va	mela S. Scut
Dancy n. Minde	Hi. Richard	A.MEKau	
all that real property situated in			
County of Eureica	74	ite of Neuada	
bounded and described as foll		escription and commonly kn	nown address)
unpatent	ed		·
Four mining cla	aims.	\ \ \ >	
0	\	/ ~	
Vân #1	NMCT22 74	3	
Van #2	NINCY 2274	4	
· _ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1.	15.	
Van #3 Van #4 Township 15N, R	NMC7227	13	
Van #4	FEEDMIN	46	
8]، جري د	SIES	ection 2.3 +10	
- Township 15N, K	large sat, o	(1)	
^			
	>		
WARNING: THE COUNT	Y RECORDER MAY O	CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL	FEE IF YOU
WRITE WITHIN THE 1" MARGINS OF THIS DOCUMENT OR VIOLATE ANY OTHER RECORDING REQUIREMENTS IMPOSED BY YOUR COUNTY RECORDER.			
RECORDING REQU	INCIVIENTS IMPUSEL	BY YOUR COUNTY REC	OKDEK.
Quitclaim Deed	Page 1 of	2	Initials
	-		

Together with all and singular hereditament ar	nd appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to.	
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set n	my hand/our hands on <u>22</u> day of <u>No Jember</u> .
Damela & Soul	The of D. Mely
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here
STATE OF Newada)	
COUNTY OF Washoe) On this 22 day of November	, 20 <u>O </u> , personally appeared
before me, a Notary Public, Pamela S	Scutt
□ personally known to me OR ☑ proved to	me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
person(s) described in and who executed the f	foregoing instrument in the capacity set forth therein,
who acknowledged to me that they executed t	the same freely and voluntarily and for the uses and
purposes therein mentioned. Witness my han	d and official seal.
	and the property of the control of t
Henragan hez	MONICA SANCHEZ Notary Public - State of Nevada
Notary Public Ny commission expires: \(\frac{1}{200000000000000000000000000000000000	Appointment Recorded in Washoe County No: 06-104332 - Expires December 1, 2009
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitne	
~ \ \ \	
	/ /
Quitclaim Deed Pag	ge 2 of 2 Initials

0207324 Book 449 12/18/200 Page. 2 of 3

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California	
County of Santa Clara	} ss.
On Docume W, W, before me, personally appeared Richard	
	□ personally known to me □ proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence □ personally known to me □ personall
CINDA L. MEISTER Commission # 1503451 Notary Public - California Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Aug 11, 2008	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
Though the information below is not required by i	WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature of Notary Public PPTIONAL law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document
Description of Attached Document	and realtachment of this form to another document.
Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Paw	Number of Pages: 2
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: ☐ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):	RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Partner — □ Limited □ General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	
Signer Is Representing:	



STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

	~ · · · · · · · ·	DOC # DV-207324
1. Assessor Parcel Number	(s)	Do Official Record
a)		Bo Recording requested By
b)		Da NANCY MINOLETTI
c)		No Eureka County - NV
d)		— Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
2. Type of Property:	•	Page 1 of Fee: \$16.00
a) Vacant Land	b) (Single Fam Re	es. Recorded By FES RPTT:
c) Condo/Twnhse	d) 2-4 Plex	Book- 0449 Page- 0078
e) Apt. Bidg.	f) Comm'l/ind'l h) Mobile Home	
g) Agricultural I) Other	n) Middle Home	
3. Total Value/Sales Price		\$
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosur	e Only (value of property)	\$
Transfer Tax Value:	_	\$
Real Property Transfer Tax	(Due:	\$
4 If Evernation Claimed:		
4. If Exemption Claimed:	NDS 275 000 Saakaa	8
b. Explain Reason for Exe	n, per NRS 375.090, Section:	
b. Explain Reason to Exe	inpuon.	atented Mining Claim
		
5. Partial Interest: Percent	age being transferred:	%
		
		alty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060
		t to the best of their information and
	- Table 1	pon to substantiate the information
		aimed exemption, or other determination
of additional tax due, may res	ult in a penalty of 10% of the	e tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
		. \
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, th	e Buyer and Seller shall b	pe jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	<u>,</u>	ρ
Signature Maucy n	inolitto	Capacity Buses
Signature		Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) IN	FORMATION BU	YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	TORINATION BO	(REQUIRED)
Print Name:	Print	
Address:	Addre	
City:	City:	100000
State: Zip		EMEKA 11 / Zip: 89316
210	1 State.	$\frac{\text{NV}}{\text{Zip:}} \frac{89316}{\text{Sip:}}$
COMPANY/PERSON RE	ULESTING BECORDI	NG
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR		<u>10</u>
Print Name:	/ Lity	Escrow#
Address:		T-41-41 H
City:	State:	Zip:
		P:P:

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)